
NAME COUNTY/DISTRICT PHONE/E-MAIL DATE CERTIFIED
Tracey Dedicatoria Accomack (757) 854-1566  Sept. 19, 2010

trndd@verizon.net
Marie Fox Accomack (757) 894-0606 Sept. 20, 2007

roxfox@highstream.net
Donnie Matthews Accomack (757) 894-1690 Sept. 20, 2007

Joanne Carroll Albemarle (434) 962-2760 Sept. 14. 2014
jc3vg@virginia.edu

Jennifer Daly Albemarle/Northern (484) 996-3823 Sept. 20, 2007
sbchantilly@hotmail.com 

Bertha Durbin Albemarle 434-996-3234 Mar. 2000
berthadurbin@earthlink.net

Carrie Swanson Albemarle (434) 872-4580 Nov. 11, 2005
cswanson@vt.edu
(804) 561-0794 Apr. 2, 2006
fsaintjames@gmail.com

Lynn Donnelly Amelia (804) 561-2699 Nov. 20, 2004
lmdonnelly@email.com

Nancy Cranmore Amherst (434) 401-6170 Sept. 19, 2010
cranmoreclan@aol.com

Matt Gentry Amherst (434) 277-8801 Sept. 19, 2010
richardgentry@msn.com

David Johnson Amherst (434) 426-3133 September 18, 2016

Katie Johnson Amherst (434) 221-6147 September 18, 2016
archerylife90@gmail.com

Sally Johnson Amherst (434) 946-9365 Sept. 14, 2006
kirvin@vt.edu

Brandi Akers Augusta/Northern (540) 607-0329
blbaylor@yahoo.com

Brandi Akers Augusta/Northern (540) 607-0329
blbaylor@yahoo.com

Denise Marshall Augusta (804) 814-8553 Sept. 16, 2010
dennielynne@gmail.com

Jody Toms Bedford  (540) 586-8661 Apr. 5, 2009
rwt322@aol.com

Richard Toms Bedford  (540) 586-8661 Apr. 5, 2009
rwt322@aol.com

Danielle Toms Bedford/Campbell 540-874-0377 Jan. 31, 2016
danielletoms80@gmail.com

Delores Wood Botetourt/Southwest (540) 966-0102 Apr. 5, 2009
dlwood83@hotmail.com

Margaret Battiste Campbell/Central (434) 376-5448 Apr. 6, 2002
margaretbattiste@aol.com

Falon Saint James Amelia/Central

Nov. 11, 2005

Nov. 11, 2005
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Paula Hunter Campbell/Central 434-941-1792 Mar. 31, 2019
springmillfarm@aol.com

Della Roberts Campbell/Central 434-473-5219 Mar. 31, 2019
droberts@amherst.k12.va.us

Brenda Stratton Campbell 434-426-3252 Jan. 31 2016
pucknutexpress@aol.com

Suzanne Stepp Caroline (804) 742-5223 Apr. 2, 2006

Toni Stinson Caroline (804) 633-0337 Apr. 2, 2006

Jessica Moore Caroline (804)633-0182
Beachblazer1@aol.com Sept. 15, 2013

Emily Nester Carroll/Southwest (276) 236-5361 Oct. 20, 2007
ernester@vt.edu

Webb Flowers Carroll (276) 730-3113 Jan. 28, 2007
Wendy Bennett Carroll (801)318-3008 Sept. 12, 2013

wendybennett@ymail.com
Candy Bogema Charlotte/Central (434) 222-1250 Apr. 5, 2009

casandra.bogema@genworth.com
Ken Evans Chesapeake/Southeast (757) 558-0710 Sept. 19, 2010

kennethevans@cox.net
Diana Hedge Chesapeake (757) 546-0727 Mar. 19, 2005

dhedge@aol.com Sept. 20, 2007
Susan Lampert Chesapeake (757) 432-0006 Sept. 20, 2007

add email
Donna Twiford Chesapeake (757) 204-4277 Sept. 20, 2007

Gaynor Baker Chesterfield (804) 873-7919 Apr. 5, 2009
saddleup99@hotmail.com

Margaret Hershberger Chesterfield (804) 751-4401 Sept. 14, 2006
Bridget Phipps Chesterfield (804) 248-1895 Sept. 15, 2016

bvphipps@gmail.com
Michele Schutt Chesterfield (804) 874-4248 Apr. 2, 2006

DeShane Stamper Chesterfield (970) 214-1015 Apr. 5, 2009
deshanew@hotmail.com

Jennifer Turner Chesterfield (804) 467-9125 Sept. 11, 2014
jturner1279@gmail.com

Elaine Wilson Chesterfield (804) 743-1986 Sept. 11, 2014
ewilson10@verizon.net

Barbara Schirmacher Clarke/Northern (540) 837-1669  (540) 247-1285 Apr. 5, 2009
bschir57@hotmail.com

Sally Farrell Craig/Southwest (540) 864-6850 (H) Apr. 2, 2006
(540) 864-5812 (W)

Margaret Burnker Culpeper/Northern (540) 547-3129 Apr. 6, 2002
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Tracy Gill Culpeper  (540) 854-8412 Sept. 15, 2011

Roger Suder Culpeper (540) 825-5556 Apr. 6, 2002

Julie Williamson Culpeper (540) 547-3413 Mar. 2000
stepatatimefarm@gmail.com

Robin Lanham Culpeper (540)-937-3208 Sept. 15, 2013
rixey@msn.com

Jane A. Forbes Cumberland/Central (434) 983-2562 Apr. 5, 2009
janieforbes@msn.com

Barbara Jean Lowe Cumberland  (804) 375-9158 Sept. 2008
lowe_barbara@hotmail.com

Mattie Ruth Stanley Dickenson 276-870-3609 Mar. 31, 2019
mruthstanley@gmail.com

Sherry L. Channell Dinwiddie/Central (804) 469-4514 Sept. 14, 2006
channell@vt.edu 

Mary Ann Liles Dinwiddie (804) 469-9192 Mar. 19, 2005
theliles@aol.com

Michelle Morris Dinwiddie (804) 731-5381 Sept. 14, 2014
yomo206@yahoo.com

Becky Tilson Dinwiddie 804-731-7411 Mar. 19, 2005
bhtilson@yahoo.com

Pam Walter Dinwiddie (804) 605-2033 Mar. 19, 2005
pamsponies@aol.com

Karen Ampeh Fairfax 703-501-5779 Jan. 31 2016
kampeh@pfscm.org

Kim Abel Fauquier
the4abels@gmail.com Sept. 20, 2014

Colleen Chaplin Fauquier/Montgomery 703-220-1955

cechap@vt.edu Sept. 17, 2017
Heidi Kovacs Fauquier (540) 220-8552 Sept. 20, 2014

kovacsx4@gmail.com
Carmen Musick Fauquier (571)238-0870 Sept. 12, 2013

carmenmusick@gmail.com
Katherine Mills Fauquier (703)881-1375 Sept. 12, 2013

Presuslady@aol.com
Dot Chaplin Fauquier (540)422-5139 Sept. 12, 2013

dot@meppartners.com
Carol Custer Floyd (540) 651-4152 Apr. 5, 2009

farmchik@swva.net
Wendy McClanahan Floyd (540) 763-2111 Apr. 2, 2006

Apr. 2, 2006Jolene Underwood Floyd (540) 789-7541
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Julie Walters Fluvanna/Northern (434) 591-1950 Sept. 14, 2006
Kim Mayo John Thompson, 4-H 

Agent
jthomp75@vt.edu

Erin Carver Albemarle (434) 882-4635 Sept. 15, 2016
hrseshw@icloud.com

Kim Cook Fluvanna (434) 996-8308 Sept. 20, 2007

Raymond Richards Fluvanna (434) 390-4564 Sept. 20, 2007

Lori Richardson Fluvanna (434) 589-6876 Sept. 20, 2007

Linda Ruffner Fluvanna (434) 981-0114 Sept. 13, 2015
hidden.trails.farm@gmail.com 

Mitzi Santana Fluvanna (434) 960-1429 Sept. 17, 2009
n2equus@hotmail.com

Mary Jo Shifflett Fluvanna (434) 996-4990 Sept. 20, 2007

Aileen Ryalls Fluvanna (434) 531-3366 Apr. 6, 2002
four_oaks_farm@yahoo.com

Linda Ginther Franklin/Central (540) 483-4945 Sept. 13, 2012
(540) 309-4114
ginthers4945@jetbroadband.com

Chelsea Newman Franklin (540) 493-1309 Apr. 2, 2006

Julie Newman Franklin (540) 224-5674 Apr. 2, 2006

Terrell Shaddix Franklin (540) 483-3887 Apr. 6, 2002

Patricia Wray Franklin (540) 352-1162 Sept. 12, 2013
pwray04@aol.com

Stacie Cain Frederick/Northern (540) 678-4165 Sept. 20, 2007

Dave Cody Frederick/Northern (703) 874-6671 May 12, 2016

Kelly Cody Frederick/Northern (703) 874-6671 May 12, 2016

Michaela Yowaiski Frederick/Northern (540) 660-2941 May 12, 2016

Rose McDonald Frederick/Northern (540) 888-3634 Sept. 20, 2007
horsemomrose@yahoo.com

Susan Pride Frederick/Northern (540) 888-4493 Sept. 20, 2007

Faye Strickler Frederick (540) 533-7029 Apr. 5, 2009
lfstrickler@ihmcloans.com

Reanna Willey Montogomery (540) 449-7433 Sept. 19, 2010
reannalwilley@yahoo.com
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Alyson Brown Gloucester (804) 694-9109 Sept. 15, 2011
aphagirl92@aol.com

Roland & Robin Brown Gloucester (804) 694-0575 Sept. 15, 2011
rlb67app@aol.com

Debra Emerson Gloucester (804) 694-4450 Jan. 28, 2007
mammaw35@hotmail.com

Krista Gustafson Gloucester  (804) 693-2602 Sept. 20, 2007
kgustaf@vt.edu

Susan Haden Gloucester (804) 514-5238 Sept. 20, 2007

Donna Hughes Gloucester (757) 509-0903 Sept. 10, 2015

Donna Jacobson Gloucester (804) 693-4514 Sept. 10, 2015
DnsTables@verizon.net

Janine Wilson Gloucester (804) 642-1656 Apr. 2, 2006           

janinedwilson@gmail.com 

Leslie J. Hudson Halifax/Central (434) 753-1400 Sept. 18, 2008
hudsons5@embarqmail.com

Renee Nixon Hampton (757) 236-5361 Oct. 20, 2007
redvolvo91@aol.com

Debbie Agnew Hanover/Southeast (804) 550-1303 Sept. 20, 2009
agnew67341@aol.com

Lisa Marie Beckwith Caroline (804) 441-5206 Sept. 13, 2012
triplecrownequineclub@gmail.com

Katina Blackstone Hanover (804) 405-6784 Sept. 19, 2010
katina@bb-electric.com

Thomas Blackstone Hanover (804) 449-1676 Sept. 19, 2010
chip@bb-electric.com

Hanover (804)240-6011 Sept. 14, 2006
diane@cedarridgestables.com

Angie Dreyfuss Hanover (804) 227-3517 Sept. 19, 2010
a.dreyfuss@hotmail.com

Jessica Hendrickson Hanover 804-873-7223 Mar. 31, 2019
spencerjl03@hotmail.com

Lynn Whiteside-Jones Hanover 804-752-4305 Sept. 20, 2009
smlwjones@aol.com

Shannon Lawson Hanover (804) 883-3003 Apr. 6, 2002

Susan Nepomuceno Hanover (804) 227-3731 Sept. 20, 2009
skyemaxx@gmail.com

Janice Pagnini Hanover (804) 387-7755 Sept. 15, 2016
pagninifamily@gmail.com

Becky Buehren Hanover 804-514-5221 Sept. 15, 2013
bcbuehren@aol.com

Jennie Bradley Henrico (804) 513-4930 Sept. 13, 2015

Diane Dickerson
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bradleyjeannie@ymail.com
Sandra Dowdy Henrico (804) 795-1424 Oct. 20, 2007

pinkydbr@concast.net
Wendy Dowdy Henrico (804) 795-2784 Sept. 13, 2015

w.dowdy@comcast.net
Janina Turner Henrioc (804) 627-2108 Sept. 13, 2015

greeneyedhorse@gmail.com
Deborah Trible Highland/Northern (540) 474-2321 Sept. 20, 2007

Mike Britt Isle of Wight (757) 986-2440 Mar. 19, 2005
clbritt@hotmail.com

Melanie Geoerger Isle of Wight (757) 365-6256 Mar. 19, 2005
mgoerger@vt.edu

Debra Hall Isle of Wight (757) 365-6261 Sept. 14, 2006

Meredith Brown James City 757-810-7207 Mar. 31, 2019
mbrown021386@gmail.com

Jeremy Johnson James City/Southeast (757) 566-8413 Sept. 2006
jejohns1@vt.edu

Theresa Perez King George/Southeast (540) 288-2506 Nov. 11, 2005

Joanne Purks King George (540) 775-7452 Nov. 11, 2005
lgng4bp@aol.com

Wilma and Charles Ward King George (540) 775-2264 Apr. 6, 2002
add email

Beth Jones King & Queen/Southeast(804) 785-9602 Jan. 28, 2007
horseyobsession1@aol.com

Jon Schuck King & Queen (757) 509-1740 Apr. 5, 2009
jmschuck@gmail.com

Kathy Brown King William (804) 769-2390 Nov. 11, 2005
KSB8203@aol.com

Christy McMann Loudoun (703) 470-6437 Sept. 15, 2016
christy.mcmann15@gmail.com

Bridgett McIntosh Loudoun 615-294-3835 Sept. 13, 2015
bmcintosh@vt.edu 

Amy Culley Louisa/Northern (804) 556-2842 Sept. 16, 2010
tiqa1971@yahoo.com

Doris B. Fleming Louisa  (540) 894-0084 Sept. 20, 2007

Amy Trent Lunenburg/Central (434) 736-2702 Jan. 28, 2007
willowfarm@iwon.com

Rickie Trent Lunenburg (434) 736-2702 Jan. 28, 2007
willowfarm@iwon.com

Linda Brown Madison (434) 996 - 9663 Nov. 11, 2005
labcam@hotmail.com
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Nancy M. Roche Matthews/Southeast (804) 725-7196 Sept. 20, 2007
nroche@vt.edu

Barbara Learned Mecklenburg  (434) 374-5242 Sept. 18, 2008
horsefoolish_57@hotmail.com

Celeste Crisman Montgomgery (540) 231-9162 Nov. 11, 2005
ccrisman@vt.edu 

Hallie Broman Montgomery/Southwest (703) 967-8725 May 12, 2016

hallie17@vt.edu
Victoria Graham Montgomery (540) 980-0404 Jan. 28, 2007

victoriagraham@myway.com
Diana Garrettson Northumberland/Southe

ast
(804) 529-5828 Sept. 20, 2007

Jean Eder Northumberland (804) 436-4078 Sept. 20, 2007

(434) 292-1293 Jan. 28, 2007
tfish2434@hotmail.com

Wendy Roberts Nottoway (804) 561-3936 Jan. 28, 2007
take0bull@yahoo.com

Jody Ramey Orange (540)270-1748 Sept. 12, 2013
shohntr3@yahoo.com

Amanda Brown Pittsylvania (434) 203-0250 Sept. 18, 2008
applejb@aol.com

Phil Brown Pittsylvania (434) 685-4690 Sept. 18, 2008
(434) 251-6126

Catherine A. Akins Powhatan (804) 794-7131 Sept. 16, 2010

Nancy Bruce Powhatan (804) 519-6371 Nov. 29, 2018
majestichoovesstables@yahoo.com

Melissa Clayton Powhatan (804) 389-2364 Sept. 20, 2009
mlclayton4@verizon.net

Katie Gillespie Powhatan  (804) 366-6382 Sept. 20, 2009
qtrsnpnts@aol.com

Darleen Stigall Powhatan  804-221-7393 Nov. 29, 2018
ovenbird2600@gmail.com

Cathy Duker Prince Edward (434) 392-4599 Apr. 5, 2009
cancunresorts@hotmail.com

Amy Stewart Prince Edward (434) 294-8805   (434)736-0815 Sept. 16, 2010
watchjimdandy@gmail.com

Steve Stewart Prince Edward (434) 736-0815 Sept. 16, 2010
watchjimdandy@gmail.com

Kevin Cumbea Prince Edward (434)696-1759 Sept. 12, 2013
Kcumbea@centurylink.net

Edward Sims Prince Edward (434)390-8871 Sept. 12, 2013
esims@kinex.net

Tracey Fisher Nottoway/Central
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Stacey Goin Prince Edward (434)574-6166 Sept. 12, 2013
stacygoin3@gmail.com

Sandy Arnold Prince William (703)201-4322 Sept. 12, 2013
horse4h@vt.edu

Emily Cloe Prince William 703-792-4761 Mar. 31, 2019
emilykl@vt.edu

Laura Payne Prince William (703) 791-2909 Sept. 14, 2006
bplpvafarm@msn.com

Leslie Prillaman Roanoke (540) 772- 7524 Sept. 20, 2007
lesliep@vt.edu

Lisa Arbogast Rockingham (540) 830-1056
onearbo@aol.com Sept. 17, 2009

Rebekah Smith Rockingham (540) 830-2528 Apr. 5, 2009
l0cwalknchic@comcast.net

Nancy Johnson Scott/Southwest (276)995-1419 Sept. 15, 2013
najohnso@vt.edu

Judy White Scott/Southwest (276) 452-2772 Sept. 14, 2006
Patty Collier, 4-H 
Agent

pcollier@vt.edu

Richard Davenport Smyth  (276) 646-3544 Sept. 19, 2008

Susan Holloway Southampton 757-377-8697 Sept. 20, 2014

Jennifer Johnson Southampton (434) 594-5315 Sept. 20, 2014
jdjohnson63@msn.com

Diane Kropewnicki Southampton/Southeast (757) 538-5147 Nov. 20, 2004

krops@att.net
Philip McPherson Southampton 757-560-4282 Mar. 31, 2019

prmcpherson@hughes.net
Thomas Chapman Fredericksburg 540-621-0369 Sept. 13, 2012

chapmanf9@aol.com 
Liz Jaxel Spotsylvania 571-227-0269 Sept. 17, 2017

0269jaxel@gmail.com
Harry F. Kane Spotsylvania (540) 972-3344 Jan. 28, 2007

mdkane64@hotmail.com
Marguerite Kane Spotsylvania (540) 972-3344 Jan. 28, 2007

mdkane64@hotmail.com
George Parr Spotsylvania (540) 895-5972 Sept. 13, 2012

parrx3@yahoo.com
Leah Roehl Caroline (540) 841-7868 Jan. 28, 2007

leahroehl@yahoo.com
Wendy Taylor Stafford/Northern (540) 752-2721 Jan. 28, 2007

tydnew@yahoo.com
Pam Askew Suffolk/Southeast (757) 934-0345 Sept. 20, 2007

phreporter@aol.com
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Sharyn Hughes Suffolk (757) 657-9999 Mar. 19, 2005
gallopinggranny1@aol.com

Claudia Lee Suffolk (757) 934-3196 Sept. 19, 2010
leec4@aol.com

Aimee Shirley Suffolk ceadarbreezefarm@cox.net Sept. 9, 2015
(757) 472-5866

Denise Stenstrum Suffolk (757) 539-7606 Mar. 19, 2005
dstenstrum@aol.com

Billie Jean Elmer Surry (757) 294-5215 Nov. 20, 2004
bjelmer@vt.edu

Steven Eric Wade Surry (804) 731-6767 Sept. 20, 2014
ridenmyappyhorse@aol.com

Joey Wade Surry (804) 731-6776 Sept. 20, 2014
ridenmyappyhorse@aol.com

Lindsay Dawley Virginia 
Beach/Southeast

(757) 385-4769 Nov. 11, 2005

liwhite1@vt.edu 
Lou Cummings Virginia Beach (757) 721-3138 Nov. 20, 2004

pungoboy@earthlink.net
Alma Gregg Virginia Beach (757) 482-4221 Sept. 20, 2009

greggml@vt.edu
Maggie Gregg Virginia Beach (757) 482-4221 Sept. 20, 2009

greggml@vt.edu
Kelsey Pecsek Virginia Beach (757) 636-6966 Sept. 20, 2007

Cheri Wobig Virginia Beach (757) 472-4973 Sept. 20, 2009
toddswobig@cox.net

Angelina R. Yatchak Virginia Beach (757) 513-8580 Sept. 20, 2009
rectin32@yahoo.com

Debbie Seekford Warren/Northern (540) 551-0183 Sept. 18, 2008
seekford@lynxconnect.com

Julie Johnson Westmoreland (804) 472-4412 Sept. 13, 2012
johnsonshy4@aol.com

Kristy Packett Henrico 804-450-6182 Sept. 14, 2014
kcpackett@vabb.com

Vicky Sherry Moore York (757)912-6091 Sept. 12, 2013
vswplyo@gmail.com Sept. 20, 2014

Updated 3/24/2020
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